
Brood met dips

Menu
Starters
Breakbread with homemade dips
Herb butter, tomato tapanade and rouille

Homemade tomato soup
Break bread and basilcream

Pumpkin soup
Ginger, cumin, turmeric and break bread

Homemade fish soup
Break bread and rouille

Split pea soup
Rye bread and Zeeland bacon

Beef carpaccio
Truffle mayonnaise, arugula, red onion, Grana Padano en seed mix

Papadum (as main course € 22,75)
Roasted winter vegetables and za’atar mayonnaise

Forrest mushroom croquettes 3st.
Smoked celeriac, mesclun, sweet and sour vegetables and coarse mustard mayonnaise

Smoked salmon salad(as main course € 24,25)
Pumpkin, celeriac, mesclun, sun-dried tomato, sweet and sour vegetables and wasabi mayonnaise

Venison salad(as main course€ 24,75)
Pumpkin, celeriac, mesclun, sun-dried tomato, sweet and sour vegetables and cranberry mayonnaise

Pearl couscous with goat cheese (as main course €22,75)
Sweet and sour vegetables, mesclun, olives, sun-dried tomato, cashews, promegranate and hoisin sauce

8,25

9,25

9,25

12,75

11,75

15,25

13,75

13,75

15,75

15,75

13,75

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know! 



Brood met dips

Main courses

Would you like fries instead of rice or potato garnish?
Extra salad?
Extra mushroom- or pepersaus?
Extra fries?

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know! 

1,75
3,25
1,00
2,75

Hamburger
Briochebun, lettuce, crispy onion rings, tomato, cucumber, cheddar, fries and  salad

Veggie burger
Briochebun, nacho burger with guacamole, lettuce, tomato salsa, crispy onion rings, fries and salad

Chicken thigh satay
Basmati rice, atjar, prawn crackers and peanut sauce

Braised beef
Basmati rice and salad

Venison steak
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and port-gingerbread sauce 

Duck breast
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnish and orange sauce

Plaice fillet
Beurre blanc with saffron, seasonal vegetables, potato garnish, herbcrust of garlic, paprika, oregano, dill
and thyme

Salmon fillet
Seasonal vegetables, potato garnishand béarnaise sauce  

Fish pan
Gruyère, break bread, salad and rouille

Eggplant ravioli 
Beurre blanc with saffron, sun-dried tomato, roasted eggplant, pumpkin, smoked celeriac and walnuts

22,50

23,25

23,50

23,50

28,75

25,75

25,25

25,25

23,75

24,75



Desserts

Dame Blanche
Vanilla ice cream with chocolate sauce and whipped cream

Brownie
White chocolate ice cream, fresh fruit and whipped cream

Crème brûlée 
Star anise, cinnamon, stewed pear and Kir Royal sorbet

Classic tiramisu
Mascarpone, coffee, cocoa, ladyfingers, 0.0 Amaretto and coffee-marble ice cream

Coffee with treats and Zeeland liqueur
Macaron, brownie, butter cake, chocolate bonbon and peanut brittle

Melting marshmallow 
Whipped cream

11,75

11,75

11,75

11,75

11,75

11,75

Do you have any allergies and/or dietary requirements? Please let us know! 


